
2025 Lake Country Conference Championships - Apr 26, 2025
 Marietta HS

Results

#35 Girls' 4x100 Relay Junior High Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS 'A' 51.76 20
2 SULPHUR MS 'A' 53.57 16
3 MADILL MS 'A' 53.96 12
4 PLAINVIEW MS 'A' 54.16 8
5 KINGSTON MS 'A' 54.47 4
6 DICKSON MS 'A' 55.98 2
7 MARIETTA MS 'A' 57.95

#36 Boys' 4x100 Relay Junior High Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 PLAINVIEW MS 'A' 46.46 20
2 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS 'A' 47.86 16
3 KINGSTON MS 'A' 47.99 12
4 MADILL MS 'A' 48.13 8
5 SULPHUR MS 'A' 48.24 4
6 MARIETTA MS 'A' 48.36 2
7 DICKSON MS 'A' 51.95

#1 Girls' 4x100 Relay High School Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 PLAINVIEW 'A' 50.31 20
2 MADILL 'A' 52.60 16
3 DICKSON 'A' 52.62 12
4 LONE GROVE 'A' 54.50 8
-- KINGSTON 'A' DNF

#2 Boys' 4x100 Relay High School Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 PLAINVIEW 'A' 43.28 20
2 KINGSTON 'A' 44.36 16
3 SULPHUR 'A' 44.48 12
4 LONE GROVE 'A' 45.23 8
5 MADILL 'A' 45.85 4
6 DICKSON 'A' 46.07 2
7 MARIETTA 'A' 48.09
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#37 Girls' 4x800 Relay Junior High Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 SULPHUR MS 'A' 10:45.57 20
2 PLAINVIEW MS 'A' 10:55.46 16
3 BYNG MS 'A' 11:02.00 12
4 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS 'A' 11:08.49 8
5 MADILL MS 'A' 11:15.20 4
6 MARIETTA MS 'A' 11:16.55 2
7 KINGSTON MS 'A' 11:23.05
8 DICKSON MS 'A' 11:53.38

#38 Boys' 4x800 Relay Junior High Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 MADILL MS 'A' 8:59.89 20
2 PLAINVIEW MS 'A' 9:10.20 16
3 SULPHUR MS 'A' 9:13.65 12
4 BYNG MS 'A' 9:18.33 8
5 DICKSON MS 'A' 10:06.18 4
6 KINGSTON MS 'A' 10:14.14 2
7 MARIETTA MS 'A' 10:54.84

#3 Girls' 4x800 Relay High School Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 PLAINVIEW 'A' 10:04.74 20
2 BYNG 'A' 10:11.59 16
3 SULPHUR 'A' 10:25.62 12
4 KINGSTON 'A' 10:37.27 8
5 LONE GROVE 'A' 11:18.84 4

#4 Boys' 4x800 Relay High School Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 BYNG 'A' 8:10.38 20
2 PLAINVIEW 'A' 8:20.81 16
3 SULPHUR 'A' 8:28.49 12
4 MADILL 'A' 8:32.53 8
5 DICKSON 'A' 8:43.01 4
6 LONE GROVE 'A' 8:52.25 2
7 MARIETTA 'A' 8:56.99
8 KINGSTON 'A' 9:01.12
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#39 Girls' 100m Hurdles Junior High Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #576 Stuckey, Isabell 8 MADILL MS 17.71 10
2 #531 Summers, Harper 7 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS 18.06 8
3 #655 Savage, Harper 9 PLAINVIEW MS 18.27 6
4 #499 Smith, Delilah 7 KINGSTON MS 18.36 4
5 #490 Howell, Natalie 9 KINGSTON MS 18.62 2
6 #572 Rivera, Uriana 8 MADILL MS 18.70 1
7 #659 Windham, Kambria 7 PLAINVIEW MS 18.83
8 #523 Gillenwater, Kayd 8 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS 19.02
9 #700 Priest, Riley 9 SULPHUR MS 19.09
10 #704 Whitehead, Adalyn 7 SULPHUR MS 19.34
11 #597 Choate, Tatum 8 MARIETTA MS 19.43
12 #689 Gilliam, Jozi 7 SULPHUR MS 19.85
13 #575 Smith, Brylee 8 MADILL MS 20.19
14 #440 Burchfield, Chelsie 8 DICKSON MS 20.20
15 #415 Turlington, Addi 7 BYNG MS 20.77
16 #643 Eddings, Kaitlynn 7 PLAINVIEW MS 20.89
17 #529 Mitchell, Addison 9 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS 20.96
18 #594 Barrientos, Denisse 7 MARIETTA MS 21.43
19 #454 Steffans, Madison 6 DICKSON MS 22.85
-- #492 Lilly, Chloe 8 KINGSTON MS SCR

#5 Girls' 100m Hurdles High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #344 Peters, Jaden 11 PLAINVIEW 15.64 10
2 #191 Ratzlaff, Kate 9 KINGSTON 16.76 8
3 #330 Bagonoc, Jade 10 PLAINVIEW 17.58 6
4 #237 Singleton, Linley 11 LONE GROVE 19.68 4
5 #223 Clutter, Jenna 10 LONE GROVE 19.83 2
6 #143 Green, Mareya 12 DICKSON 20.43 1
7 #222 Buchanan, Alea 11 LONE GROVE 20.73
-- #149 Smith, Summer 12 DICKSON SCR
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#40 Boys' 110m Hurdles Junior High Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #437 Woulfe, Taytum 8 DICKSON MS 15.40 10
2 #673 Lowrance, Mavric 8 SULPHUR MS 16.16 8
3 #685 Wood, Nate 8 SULPHUR MS 18.13 6
4 #665 Dixon, Ayler 8 SULPHUR MS 18.18 4
5 #421 Coates, Jet 8 DICKSON MS 19.07 2
6 #403 Thompson, Landon 8 BYNG MS 19.18 1
7 #580 Aldaba, Antonio 8 MARIETTA MS 19.23
8 #466 Kidder, Aaron 7 KINGSTON MS 20.18
9 #472 Moore, Hunter 7 KINGSTON MS 20.68
10 #584 Faberlle, Sebastian 7 MARIETTA MS 20.71
11 #392 Davis, Ezekiel 7 BYNG MS 20.74
12 #469 Maness, Benjamin 7 KINGSTON MS 20.78
13 #424 Dodd, Marshall 7 DICKSON MS 21.03
14 #552 James, Dusty 7 MADILL MS 21.54
15 #396 Harp, Ethan 7 BYNG MS 29.25

#6 Boys' 110m Hurdles High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #170 Walker, Cash 12 KINGSTON 14.96 10
2 #365 Hardoin, Grady 11 SULPHUR 15.29 8
3 #325 Williams, James 11 PLAINVIEW 15.57 6
4 #154 Anderton, Coy 11 KINGSTON 16.40 4
5 #312 Haught, Samuel 10 PLAINVIEW 16.51 2
6 #375 Pittman, Rush 10 SULPHUR 17.68 1
7 #166 Rojas, Tino 10 KINGSTON 20.10

#72 Girls' 3200 Meters Junior High Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #692 Hatfield, Mady 9 SULPHUR MS 13:13.08 10
2 #691 Hatfield, Huntley 7 SULPHUR MS 13:13.67 8
3 #405 Ardrey, Stevi 8 BYNG MS 13:49.48 6
4 #635 Ayres, Heidi 7 PLAINVIEW MS 13:50.58 4
5 #646 Kay, Keira 7 PLAINVIEW MS 13:54.78 2
6 #650 Mann, Brinley 7 PLAINVIEW MS 13:57.20 1
7 #500 Thompson, Layla 8 KINGSTON MS 14:44.22
8 #596 Bruce, Allie 7 MARIETTA MS 14:44.85
9 #701 Sims, Kennedy 8 SULPHUR MS 15:08.72
10 #565 Gomez, Leilany 7 MADILL MS 15:31.17
11 #610 Wilkinson, Kaelynn 8 MARIETTA MS 15:56.19
12 #441 Chavers, Addison 6 DICKSON MS 16:14.45
13 #563 Aldava, Klarivel 9 MADILL MS 16:32.67
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#71 Boys' 3200 Meters Junior High Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #393 Denney, Max 7 BYNG MS 10:59.16 10
2 #399 Luna, Landon 9 BYNG MS 11:14.04 8
3 #674 Mann, Jake 7 SULPHUR MS 11:23.70 6
4 #538 Barbosa, Jayden 8 MADILL MS 11:44.10 4
5 #627 Recio-Sanchez, Oscar 8 PLAINVIEW MS 11:47.91 2
6 #395 Estes, Coen 8 BYNG MS 12:14.84 1
7 #661 Angels, Angel 8 SULPHUR MS 12:38.44
8 #629 Sanchez, Mark 8 PLAINVIEW MS 12:40.27
9 #619 Fornes, Nick 8 PLAINVIEW MS 12:53.65
10 #557 Quintanilla, Xavier 9 MADILL MS 13:20.86
11 #436 Woolly, Landry 6 DICKSON MS 13:22.25
12 #438 Wright, Mason 7 DICKSON MS 13:46.73
13 #418 Bryan, Ty 7 DICKSON MS 14:36.78

#10 Boys' 3200 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #130 Eubank, Landon 10 DICKSON 9:49.50 10
2 #103 Frazier, Dax 11 BYNG 9:54.70 8
3 #102 Evans, Aiden 11 BYNG 10:14.70 6
4 #211 Payne, Kaydon 11 LONE GROVE 10:17.17 4
5 #279 Garcia, Luis 11 MARIETTA 10:26.30 2
6 #259 Valadez, James 12 MADILL 10:31.44 1
7 #244 Campos, Jose 11 MADILL 10:53.17
8 #131 Eubank, Parker 10 DICKSON 10:56.64
9 #354 Brown, Morgan 10 SULPHUR 11:05.04
10 #367 Kirk, Zach 11 SULPHUR 11:05.83
11 #866 Perez, Pedro 12 PLAINVIEW 11:22.37
12 #200 Dean, JT 12 LONE GROVE 11:33.03
13 #371 Mayo, Korbin 11 SULPHUR 11:36.89
14 #321 Riccio, Andre 10 PLAINVIEW 11:40.47
15 #322 Rudisill, Asa 10 PLAINVIEW 11:53.10
16 #157 Elmore, Joesph 10 KINGSTON 12:33.33
17 #138 Mendez, Angel 11 DICKSON 12:47.40

4/26/25, 10:20 PM Manage 2025 Lake Country Conference Championships

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/6232849/runmeet/reports/results 5/29



#9 Girls' 3200 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #121 Thompson, Ava 11 BYNG 11:42.81 10
2 #122 Tilley, Caris 9 BYNG 11:54.17 8
3 #263 Barbosa, Yadira 11 MADILL 12:05.08 6
4 #175 Avery, Daisy 10 KINGSTON 12:24.32 4
5 #381 Hail, Hannah 10 SULPHUR 12:50.07 2
6 #120 Ross, Brooklynn 10 BYNG 12:58.02 1
7 #238 Torres, Maddy 12 LONE GROVE 13:16.70
8 #329 Austin, Brinkleigh 9 PLAINVIEW 13:39.80
9 #296 Fernandez, Liliana 9 MARIETTA 14:14.20
10 #261 Acquaviva, Katelyn 10 MADILL 15:03.57
11 #388 Voss, Victoria 11 SULPHUR 15:27.92
12 #385 Medina-Reyes, Alexa 9 SULPHUR 15:45.74
13 #337 Delgado, Aidee 10 PLAINVIEW 15:48.73

#41 Girls' 4x200 Relay Junior High Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS 'A' 1:53.43 20
2 BYNG MS 'A' 1:56.29 16
3 PLAINVIEW MS 'A' 1:56.47 12
4 SULPHUR MS 'A' 1:57.17 8
5 MADILL MS 'A' 1:58.04 4
6 KINGSTON MS 'A' 1:58.43 2
7 MARIETTA MS 'A' 1:59.92
8 DICKSON MS 'A' 2:05.64

#42 Boys' 4x200 Relay Junior High Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 PLAINVIEW MS 'A' 1:38.49 20
2 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS 'A' 1:41.03 16
3 MADILL MS 'A' 1:42.21 12
4 SULPHUR MS 'A' 1:45.20 8
5 MARIETTA MS 'A' 1:46.44 4
6 KINGSTON MS 'A' 1:47.04 2
7 DICKSON MS 'A' 1:53.78

#11 Girls' 4x200 Relay High School Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 PLAINVIEW 'A' 1:46.90 20
2 KINGSTON 'A' 1:47.33 16
3 MADILL 'A' 1:51.93 12
4 SULPHUR 'A' 1:51.95 8
5 DICKSON 'A' 1:53.22 4
6 MARIETTA 'A' 1:55.63 2
7 LONE GROVE 'A' 1:57.79
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#12 Boys' 4x200 Relay High School Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 PLAINVIEW 'A' 1:30.69 20
2 KINGSTON 'A' 1:32.20 16
3 LONE GROVE 'A' 1:35.09 12
4 MADILL 'A' 1:36.09 8
5 SULPHUR 'A' 1:36.24 4
6 DICKSON 'A' 1:39.34 2
7 MARIETTA 'A' 1:40.64

#43 Girls' 800 Meters Junior High Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #604 Salas, Cielo 7 MARIETTA MS 2:36.60 10
2 #578 Willis, Lexington 8 MADILL MS 2:38.23 8
3 #698 McMillan, Rory 9 SULPHUR MS 2:38.27 6
4 #406 Baird, Brynlee 9 BYNG MS 2:44.08 4
5 #605 Stark, Xaia 8 MARIETTA MS 2:44.66 2
6 #498 Roberts, Brinlee 7 KINGSTON MS 2:45.45 1
7 #648 Lide, Livi 8 PLAINVIEW MS 2:45.97
8 #653 Moore, Anaya 8 PLAINVIEW MS 2:47.24
9 #533 Ulrich, Braeli 8 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS 2:49.97
10 #688 Eason, Landry 9 SULPHUR MS 2:50.81
11 #527 Mccurtain, Kyana 7 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS 2:51.40
12 #525 Hacker, Quinn 8 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS 2:51.48
13 #636 Batterton, Lily 7 PLAINVIEW MS 2:52.15
14 #411 Goodman, Ali 7 BYNG MS 2:54.03
15 #599 Finch, Capri 7 MARIETTA MS 2:54.32
16 #691 Hatfield, Huntley 7 SULPHUR MS 2:55.18
17 #497 Rifai, Willow 7 KINGSTON MS 3:00.65
18 #453 Smith, Jaylynn 8 DICKSON MS 3:02.00
19 #447 Eubank, Riley 7 DICKSON MS 3:03.16
20 #574 Schneider, Shalyn 8 MADILL MS 3:04.73
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#44 Boys' 800 Meters Junior High Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #624 Mcmurry, Reid 8 PLAINVIEW MS 2:09.28 10
2 #550 Heavner, Tatum 8 MADILL MS 2:11.73 8
3 #402 Shawmcnutt, Rayne 8 BYNG MS 2:14.85 6
4 #547 Gonzalez, Alex 8 MADILL MS 2:18.04 4
5 #549 Hawthorne, Blane 9 MADILL MS 2:20.18 2
6 #672 Hail, Andrew 9 SULPHUR MS 2:20.60 1
7 #632 Wells, Ben 8 PLAINVIEW MS 2:25.48
8 #404 West, Collin 8 BYNG MS 2:26.02
9 #590 Reyes, David 8 MARIETTA MS 2:28.24
10 #754 Tiger, Dakota 9 KINGSTON 2:30.53
11 #518 Wyatt, Jax 7 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS 2:32.17
12 #669 Gonzalez, Jesus 8 SULPHUR MS 2:35.32
13 #433 Smith, Taylen 7 DICKSON MS 2:36.55
14 #666 Espitia, Ayden 8 SULPHUR MS 2:37.07
15 #390 Byrd, Halldan 8 BYNG MS 2:43.75
16 #585 Fernandez, Akzel 7 MARIETTA MS 2:45.23
17 #459 Burris, James 7 KINGSTON MS 3:05.37
18 #1035 Cantrell, Andrew 8 KINGSTON MS 3:22.26

#13 Girls' 800 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #384 Lee, Jayden 10 SULPHUR 2:28.83 10
2 #347 Sauer, Elizabeth 10 PLAINVIEW 2:32.29 8
3 #119 Pope, Aubrey 11 BYNG 2:34.75 6
4 #179 Cole, Addie 10 KINGSTON 2:35.70 4
5 #116 Gaines, Chloe 11 BYNG 2:36.22 2
6 #241 White, Rayahna 11 LONE GROVE 2:38.43 1
7 #382 Hiser, Paxtyn 9 SULPHUR 2:38.89
8 #296 Fernandez, Liliana 9 MARIETTA 2:39.36
9 #186 Ludrick, Avery 10 KINGSTON 2:41.36
10 #387 Rojo Rios, Daniela 11 SULPHUR 2:46.86
11 #232 Hoff, Zoie 9 LONE GROVE 2:51.31
12 #227 Ditto, Mia 9 LONE GROVE 2:52.72
13 #342 Minhinnett, Lyanna 12 PLAINVIEW 2:55.72
14 #267 Henry, Kaia 12 MADILL 2:58.24
15 #262 Ariciaga, Yvette 12 MADILL 3:04.63
16 #178 Clark, Maysie 10 KINGSTON 3:07.88
17 #295 Fernandez, Alina 12 MARIETTA 3:29.05
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#14 Boys' 800 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #369 Madron, Kaleb 12 SULPHUR 2:00.86 10
2 #857 Garcia, Johnnie 12 PLAINVIEW 2:01.29 8
3 #246 Douglas, Ryder 11 MADILL 2:01.99 6
4 #287 Presley, Tripp 10 MARIETTA 2:04.30 4
5 #316 Phillips, Cooper 12 PLAINVIEW 2:05.45 2
6 #101 Ellison, Michael 11 BYNG 2:07.30 1
7 #319 Raney-Cavnar, Emry 10 PLAINVIEW 2:08.37
8 #104 Hawkins, Casey 9 BYNG 2:11.34
9 #133 Hudson, Travis 10 DICKSON 2:11.44
10 #247 Gallegos, Gael 10 MADILL 2:13.06
11 #135 Lowry, Greg 9 DICKSON 2:15.03
12 #109 Turlington, Jackson 9 BYNG 2:16.35
13 #130 Eubank, Landon 10 DICKSON 2:20.40
14 #208 Lozano, Kinxston 11 LONE GROVE 2:23.44
15 #747 Harjo, Kortez 11 KINGSTON 2:23.76
16 #283 Lowery, Haylen 11 MARIETTA 2:26.64
17 #373 Medina, Damien 10 SULPHUR 2:31.56

#45 Girls' 100 Meters Junior High Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #409 Colbert, Riley 8 BYNG MS 12.92 10
2 #530 Stevenson, Alicia 8 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS 13.12 8
3 #651 Mccoy, Addi 8 PLAINVIEW MS 13.57 6
4 #531 Summers, Harper 7 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS 13.67 4
5 #408 Brown, Amellea 8 BYNG MS 13.80 2
6 #571 Pearson, Karmony 9 MADILL MS 13.90 1
7 #644 Freeman, Addy 8 PLAINVIEW MS 14.25
8 #705 Woods, Addie 8 SULPHUR MS 14.35
9 #569 Orr, Aubrey 7 MADILL MS 14.56
10 #521 Berryhill, Natalie 9 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS 14.68
11 #407 Bateman, Ella 8 BYNG MS 14.74
12 #649 Love, Jaelyn 7 PLAINVIEW MS 14.93
13 #497 Rifai, Willow 7 KINGSTON MS 15.05
14 #687 Blackmon, Bella 7 SULPHUR MS 15.11
15 #608 Westfall, Landry 8 MARIETTA MS 15.22
16 #607 Vasquez, Lauren 8 MARIETTA MS 15.25
17 #501 Uhlenhake, Ainsley 7 KINGSTON MS 15.43
18 #602 Robertson, Mallory 7 MARIETTA MS 15.76
19 #448 Hoffield, Bellamy 6 DICKSON MS 15.88
20 #446 Dieker, Callie 6 DICKSON MS 16.12
-- #696 Maul, Aniya 9 SULPHUR MS SCR
-- #452 Pittman, Evie 8 DICKSON MS SCR
-- #495 Morales, Catori 8 KINGSTON MS SCR
-- #567 Merworth, Makenzie 7 MADILL MS SCR
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#46 Boys' 100 Meters Junior High Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #633 Williamson, Davon 8 PLAINVIEW MS 11.75 10
2 #437 Woulfe, Taytum 8 DICKSON MS 11.82 8
3 #588 McCarroll, Caisten 7 MARIETTA MS 12.16 6
4 #483 Young, Koewyn 9 KINGSTON MS 12.25 4
5 #613 Barrett, Gray 8 PLAINVIEW MS 12.30 2
6 #622 Heller, Michael 7 PLAINVIEW MS 12.31 1
7 #580 Aldaba, Antonio 8 MARIETTA MS 12.33
8 #678 Rios, Angel 9 SULPHUR MS 12.57
9 #462 Grammar, Slayde 7 KINGSTON MS 12.69
10 #421 Coates, Jet 8 DICKSON MS 12.93 (12.922)

11 #468 Lewis, Wyatt 8 KINGSTON MS 12.93 (12.923)

12 #545 Gomez, Derek 7 MADILL MS 13.00
13 #539 Bautista, Emiliano 7 MADILL MS 13.27
14 #398 Leslie, Cannon 8 BYNG MS 13.29
15 #394 Esquibel, Trypp 8 BYNG MS 13.35
16 #586 Futch, Karter 8 MARIETTA MS 13.53
17 #684 Welborn, Noah 8 SULPHUR MS 13.94
-- #663 Burch, Blaze 7 SULPHUR MS SCR
-- #431 Pringle, Eric 8 DICKSON MS SCR
-- #511 McKnight, Bodhi 9 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS SCR
-- #561 Serrano, Dylan 8 MADILL MS SCR

#7 Girls' 100 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #114 Ellison, Haley 12 BYNG 13.05 10
2 #274 Thomas, Zeplyn 11 MADILL 13.15 8
3 #341 Martin, Kamrey 10 PLAINVIEW 13.18 6
4 #147 Smith, Mahala 12 DICKSON 13.26 4
5 #331 Brown, Ally 10 PLAINVIEW 13.44 2
6 #299 Spanhanks, Lexus 12 MARIETTA 13.65 1
7 #266 Douglass, Luciana 12 MADILL 13.82
8 #112 Collins, Carlee 10 BYNG 14.14
9 #226 Delaware, Kaya 9 LONE GROVE 14.38
10 #298 Rodriguez, Audriana 9 MARIETTA 14.87
11 #300 Tucker, Katelyn 9 MARIETTA 15.02
12 #181 Hackney, Blake 10 KINGSTON 15.09
13 #380 Cox, Shya 10 SULPHUR 15.29
14 #183 Johnston, Kennedy 10 KINGSTON 15.68
15 #192 Risinger, Kelaya 9 KINGSTON 15.69
16 #117 Johnston, Kaylee 9 BYNG 15.72
17 #231 Harris, Natalie 10 LONE GROVE 16.09
18 #233 Kossaeth, Kaitlyn 11 LONE GROVE 16.95
-- #265 Clayburn, Joshlynn 9 MADILL SCR
-- #334 Chapman, Lila 9 PLAINVIEW SCR
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#8 Boys' 100 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #313 Hutson, Jayden 12 PLAINVIEW 10.99 10
2 #357 Davenport, Briar 11 SULPHUR 11.28 8
3 #308 Frankum, Jett 9 PLAINVIEW 11.40 6
4 #136 Mazingo, Tyler 12 DICKSON 11.67 4
5 #164 Jones, Ty 10 KINGSTON 11.79 2
6 #218 Walser, Bradley 11 LONE GROVE 11.80 1
7 #374 Mobly, Maddax 11 SULPHUR 11.99
8 #258 Thomas, Charles 9 MADILL 12.05
9 #355 Cole, Cooper 11 SULPHUR 12.07
10 #124 Allen, Braylen 10 DICKSON 12.18
11 #199 Culberson, TJ 10 LONE GROVE 12.20
12 #303 Brewster, Bo 11 PLAINVIEW 12.22
13 #275 Billy, Silas 11 MARIETTA 12.23
14 #257 Smith, Justin 10 MADILL 12.27
15 #106 Prather, Jackson 11 BYNG 12.33
16 #277 Edington, Jude 9 MARIETTA 12.42
17 #139 Peoples, Easton 10 DICKSON 12.47
18 #165 Lewis, Jamie 11 KINGSTON 12.52
19 #290 Salazar, Luis 10 MARIETTA 12.90
20 #110 Velasco, Osbaldo 10 BYNG 12.91
21 #173 Wise, Blake 11 KINGSTON 13.13
-- #195 Armstrong, Braxton 10 LONE GROVE SCR

#47 Girls' 400 Meters Junior High Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #522 Bridgman, Kayleigh 7 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS 1:02.89 10
2 #654 Roos, Catharine 7 PLAINVIEW MS 1:08.35 8
3 #702 Stiffler, Hattie 8 SULPHUR MS 1:09.00 6
4 #521 Berryhill, Natalie 9 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS 1:09.29 4
5 #413 Pinley, Kodie 8 BYNG MS 1:09.96 2
6 #638 Caldwell, Macy 8 PLAINVIEW MS 1:10.62 1
7 #533 Ulrich, Braeli 8 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS 1:10.81
8 #567 Merworth, Makenzie 7 MADILL MS 1:11.02
9 #486 Davis, Rylee 9 KINGSTON MS 1:11.70
10 #687 Blackmon, Bella 7 SULPHUR MS 1:11.87
11 #566 James, Braylee 7 MADILL MS 1:12.83
12 #502 Uhlenhake, Hannah 9 KINGSTON MS 1:14.54
13 #593 Barrientos, Daisy 8 MARIETTA MS 1:14.77
14 #652 McElhiney, Sophia 7 PLAINVIEW MS 1:15.16
15 #439 Benner, Loreial 6 DICKSON MS 1:15.32
16 #599 Finch, Capri 7 MARIETTA MS 1:17.20
17 #454 Steffans, Madison 6 DICKSON MS 1:19.34
-- #690 Gordan, Bayley 8 SULPHUR MS SCR
-- #595 Bojorquez, Mia 7 MARIETTA MS SCR
-- #573 Sanchez, Arianna 7 MADILL MS SCR
-- #496 Patton, Phoenix 8 KINGSTON MS SCR
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#48 Boys' 400 Meters Junior High Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #479 Thompson, Logan 9 KINGSTON MS 56.51 10
2 #558 Ramon, Andrew 9 MADILL MS 58.36 8
3 #667 Euchler, Braxton 8 SULPHUR MS 58.61 6
4 #549 Hawthorne, Blane 9 MADILL MS 58.83 4
5 #630 Southerland, Creedan 8 PLAINVIEW MS 58.89 2
6 #589 Phillips, Leighton 8 MARIETTA MS 58.90 1
7 #612 Austin, Charlie 9 PLAINVIEW MS 59.50
8 #670 Gonzalez, Manuel 9 SULPHUR MS 1:00.12
9 #518 Wyatt, Jax 7 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS 1:00.65
10 #631 Threatt, Vyshaun 8 PLAINVIEW MS 1:01.00
11 #543 Fuentes, Anthony 8 MADILL MS 1:01.76
12 #475 Putman, Reese 9 KINGSTON MS 1:02.64
13 #391 Craig, Jackson 7 BYNG MS 1:02.95
14 #422 Coffey, Eli 7 DICKSON MS 1:03.16
15 #460 Carver, Reins 9 KINGSTON MS 1:04.56
16 #679 Scott, Brody 8 SULPHUR MS 1:05.07
17 #584 Faberlle, Sebastian 7 MARIETTA MS 1:05.72
18 #420 Bynum, Jericho 7 DICKSON MS 1:08.98
19 #582 Barrientos, Kevin 8 MARIETTA MS 1:10.62
20 #401 Sanders, Zack 7 BYNG MS 1:10.82
-- #423 Cunningham, Davian 8 DICKSON MS SCR

#15 Girls' 400 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #336 Coenen, Chloe 9 PLAINVIEW 59.54 10
2 #386 Peters, Amaurie 11 SULPHUR 1:02.17 8
3 #292 Banta, Dovie 11 MARIETTA 1:02.64 6
4 #389 Woods, Kate 10 SULPHUR 1:04.22 4
5 #236 Sandusky, Gracie 9 LONE GROVE 1:04.27 2
6 #187 McAlister, Cassie 10 KINGSTON 1:07.68 1
7 #229 Hailey, Jocelyn 10 LONE GROVE 1:08.75
8 #116 Gaines, Chloe 11 BYNG 1:09.20
9 #113 Craig, Emmersyn 10 BYNG 1:10.82
10 #123 Townsend, Sophia 9 BYNG 1:11.16
11 #268 Henry, Kali 10 MADILL 1:13.33
12 #339 Lazaro, Akela 10 PLAINVIEW 1:16.34
-- #150 Suffal, Brooklyn 10 DICKSON SCR
-- #149 Smith, Summer 12 DICKSON SCR
-- #335 Coenen, Autum 12 PLAINVIEW SCR
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#16 Boys' 400 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #100 Cooper, True 10 BYNG 51.92 10
2 #315 Lollman, Samuel 12 PLAINVIEW 53.09 8
3 #317 Pope, Draven 11 PLAINVIEW 53.92 6
4 #376 Sales, Eathen 10 SULPHUR 54.16 4
5 #159 Fraize, Jaden 11 KINGSTON 54.45 2
6 #154 Anderton, Coy 11 KINGSTON 54.46 1
7 #107 San Pedro, Fernando 10 BYNG 54.67
8 #108 Shawmcnutt, Gavin 10 BYNG 55.37
9 #257 Smith, Justin 10 MADILL 55.59
10 #319 Raney-Cavnar, Emry 10 PLAINVIEW 56.02
11 #251 Menchaca, Joaquin 10 MADILL 56.43
12 #372 Mcgill, Nick 11 SULPHUR 57.45
13 #156 Davis, Christian 10 KINGSTON 57.46
14 #204 Ferrell, Noah 11 LONE GROVE 58.12
15 #217 Vaughn, Phenix 10 LONE GROVE 58.41
16 #356 Contreras, Jose 10 SULPHUR 1:01.50
17 #250 Ibarra, Flavio 10 MADILL 1:08.57
-- #128 Crouch, Keegan 10 DICKSON SCR
-- #214 Smith, Nathan 10 LONE GROVE SCR
-- #126 Click, Trevor 10 DICKSON SCR

#49 Girls' 300m Hurdles Junior High Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #576 Stuckey, Isabell 8 MADILL MS 50.92 10
2 #564 Cabrales, Jeylah 8 MADILL MS 53.07 8
3 #572 Rivera, Uriana 8 MADILL MS 53.61 6
4 #689 Gilliam, Jozi 7 SULPHUR MS 53.81 4
5 #700 Priest, Riley 9 SULPHUR MS 55.71 2
6 #499 Smith, Delilah 7 KINGSTON MS 56.13 1
7 #531 Summers, Harper 7 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS 56.21
8 #535 Walser, Breanna 9 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS 56.61
9 #523 Gillenwater, Kayd 8 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS 56.63
10 #704 Whitehead, Adalyn 7 SULPHUR MS 58.09
11 #655 Savage, Harper 9 PLAINVIEW MS 58.73
12 #440 Burchfield, Chelsie 8 DICKSON MS 59.70
13 #415 Turlington, Addi 7 BYNG MS 1:00.46
14 #659 Windham, Kambria 7 PLAINVIEW MS 1:03.37
15 #594 Barrientos, Denisse 7 MARIETTA MS 1:03.58
16 #597 Choate, Tatum 8 MARIETTA MS 1:06.66
-- #492 Lilly, Chloe 8 KINGSTON MS SCR
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#17 Girls' 300m Hurdles High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #344 Peters, Jaden 11 PLAINVIEW 46.19 10
2 #191 Ratzlaff, Kate 9 KINGSTON 46.23 8
3 #330 Bagonoc, Jade 10 PLAINVIEW 53.15 6
4 #237 Singleton, Linley 11 LONE GROVE 56.46 4
5 #222 Buchanan, Alea 11 LONE GROVE 57.94 2
6 #232 Hoff, Zoie 9 LONE GROVE 58.57 1

#50 Boys' 300m Hurdles Junior High Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #437 Woulfe, Taytum 8 DICKSON MS 42.05 10
2 #673 Lowrance, Mavric 8 SULPHUR MS 42.72 8
3 #685 Wood, Nate 8 SULPHUR MS 45.10 6
4 #665 Dixon, Ayler 8 SULPHUR MS 46.05 4
5 #416 Bean, Max 8 DICKSON MS 46.18 2
6 #403 Thompson, Landon 8 BYNG MS 49.04 1
7 #630 Southerland, Creedan 8 PLAINVIEW MS 49.65
8 #396 Harp, Ethan 7 BYNG MS 50.01
9 #584 Faberlle, Sebastian 7 MARIETTA MS 52.25
10 #472 Moore, Hunter 7 KINGSTON MS 52.28
11 #428 Lee, Darin 8 DICKSON MS 52.39
12 #536 Acquaviva, Vincent 9 MADILL MS 54.15
13 #552 James, Dusty 7 MADILL MS 55.39
-- #392 Davis, Ezekiel 7 BYNG MS SCR
-- #456 Arrington, Isaiah 8 KINGSTON MS SCR
-- #479 Thompson, Logan 9 KINGSTON MS SCR

#18 Boys' 300m Hurdles High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #170 Walker, Cash 12 KINGSTON 39.41 10
2 #325 Williams, James 11 PLAINVIEW 41.02 8
3 #365 Hardoin, Grady 11 SULPHUR 41.46 6
4 #312 Haught, Samuel 10 PLAINVIEW 42.45 4
5 #375 Pittman, Rush 10 SULPHUR 42.54 2
6 #209 Mckee, Deakin 11 LONE GROVE 46.15 1
7 #197 Chatham, Cade 12 LONE GROVE 50.14
8 #200 Dean, JT 12 LONE GROVE 51.27
9 #166 Rojas, Tino 10 KINGSTON 51.45
10 #285 McCarroll, Javion 10 MARIETTA 1:01.84
-- #106 Prather, Jackson 11 BYNG SCR
-- #255 Rogers, Jagger 11 MADILL SCR
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#51 Girls' 200 Meters Junior High Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #409 Colbert, Riley 8 BYNG MS 27.01 10
2 #519 Barker, Hadley 7 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS 27.72 8
3 #522 Bridgman, Kayleigh 7 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS 27.77 6
4 #408 Brown, Amellea 8 BYNG MS 28.91 4
5 #603 Rodriguez, Joselynn 7 MARIETTA MS 29.14 2
6 #640 Connel, Jacie 8 PLAINVIEW MS 29.25 1
7 #528 Mcmurtrey, Makini 8 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS 29.28
8 #609 Whitfield, Bella 8 MARIETTA MS 29.45
9 #706 Woods, Lexxi 8 SULPHUR MS 29.80
10 #571 Pearson, Karmony 9 MADILL MS 30.00
11 #443 Coble, Macie 7 DICKSON MS 30.25
12 #489 Hammond, Madi 8 KINGSTON MS 30.33
13 #569 Orr, Aubrey 7 MADILL MS 30.40
14 #696 Maul, Aniya 9 SULPHUR MS 30.44
15 #647 Keller, Harleypaige 7 PLAINVIEW MS 30.70
16 #567 Merworth, Makenzie 7 MADILL MS 30.87
17 #636 Batterton, Lily 7 PLAINVIEW MS 31.56
18 #607 Vasquez, Lauren 8 MARIETTA MS 31.61
19 #502 Uhlenhake, Hannah 9 KINGSTON MS 31.64
20 #501 Uhlenhake, Ainsley 7 KINGSTON MS 31.91
21 #705 Woods, Addie 8 SULPHUR MS 32.20
22 #407 Bateman, Ella 8 BYNG MS 32.41
23 #446 Dieker, Callie 6 DICKSON MS 34.20
-- #452 Pittman, Evie 8 DICKSON MS SCR
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#52 Boys' 200 Meters Junior High Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #437 Woulfe, Taytum 8 DICKSON MS 23.85 10
2 #622 Heller, Michael 7 PLAINVIEW MS 24.89 8
3 #613 Barrett, Gray 8 PLAINVIEW MS 25.31 6
4 #510 May, Dalton 8 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS 25.47 4
5 #617 Estrada, Tallon 8 PLAINVIEW MS 26.08 2
6 #559 Salazar, Xavi 8 MADILL MS 26.10 1
7 #562 Valles, Brayden 8 MADILL MS 26.37
8 #579 Aldaba, Alex 7 MARIETTA MS 26.40
9 #462 Grammar, Slayde 7 KINGSTON MS 26.62
10 #591 Sanchez, Ivan 7 MARIETTA MS 27.21
11 #540 Blackburn, Noah 7 MADILL MS 27.23
12 #398 Leslie, Cannon 8 BYNG MS 27.40
13 #668 Euchler, Zain 7 SULPHUR MS 27.54
14 #664 Cole, Coby 7 SULPHUR MS 27.55
15 #394 Esquibel, Trypp 8 BYNG MS 27.82
16 #684 Welborn, Noah 8 SULPHUR MS 28.12
17 #586 Futch, Karter 8 MARIETTA MS 28.24
18 #424 Dodd, Marshall 7 DICKSON MS 28.78
19 #434 Stidham, Kendall 7 DICKSON MS 29.40
-- #511 McKnight, Bodhi 9 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS SCR
-- #457 Barker, Kasen 8 KINGSTON MS SCR
-- #483 Young, Koewyn 9 KINGSTON MS SCR

#19 Girls' 200 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #193 Russell, Ava 12 KINGSTON 26.22 10
2 #114 Ellison, Haley 12 BYNG 26.92 8
3 #386 Peters, Amaurie 11 SULPHUR 27.26 6
4 #147 Smith, Mahala 12 DICKSON 27.55 4
5 #335 Coenen, Autum 12 PLAINVIEW 27.76 2
6 #299 Spanhanks, Lexus 12 MARIETTA 27.98 1
7 #264 Chapa, Tillie 9 MADILL 28.18
8 Walker, Cassidy 10 KINGSTON 28.55
9 #112 Collins, Carlee 10 BYNG 29.83
10 #266 Douglass, Luciana 12 MADILL 30.09
11 #380 Cox, Shya 10 SULPHUR 30.79
12 #268 Henry, Kali 10 MADILL 31.81
13 #117 Johnston, Kaylee 9 BYNG 32.85
14 #231 Harris, Natalie 10 LONE GROVE 33.16
15 #233 Kossaeth, Kaitlyn 11 LONE GROVE 35.62
-- #341 Martin, Kamrey 10 PLAINVIEW SCR
-- #141 Bailey, Addison 11 DICKSON SCR
-- #226 Delaware, Kaya 9 LONE GROVE SCR
-- #300 Tucker, Katelyn 9 MARIETTA SCR
-- #142 Benner, Gracey 9 DICKSON SCR
-- #344 Peters, Jaden 11 PLAINVIEW SCR
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#20 Boys' 200 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #313 Hutson, Jayden 12 PLAINVIEW 22.24 10
2 #245 Diaz, Jaxon 10 MADILL 23.91 8
3 #252 Menchaca, Jose 12 MADILL 24.03 6
4 #219 Warden, Chase 10 LONE GROVE 24.18 4
5 #201 Ellis, Pate 12 LONE GROVE 24.36 2
6 #164 Jones, Ty 10 KINGSTON 24.68 1
7 #306 Chopa, Matt 11 PLAINVIEW 24.86
8 #372 Mcgill, Nick 11 SULPHUR 24.90
9 #374 Mobly, Maddax 11 SULPHUR 24.92
10 #124 Allen, Braylen 10 DICKSON 24.99
11 #275 Billy, Silas 11 MARIETTA 25.04
12 #355 Cole, Cooper 11 SULPHUR 25.12
13 #258 Thomas, Charles 9 MADILL 25.15
14 #302 Berderka, Taylor 11 PLAINVIEW 25.46
15 #139 Peoples, Easton 10 DICKSON 25.63
16 #165 Lewis, Jamie 11 KINGSTON 25.69
17 #129 Douglas, Jaelen 10 DICKSON 25.73
18 #173 Wise, Blake 11 KINGSTON 26.03
19 #290 Salazar, Luis 10 MARIETTA 26.28
20 #110 Velasco, Osbaldo 10 BYNG 26.70
21 #289 Rueda, David 12 MARIETTA 27.93
-- #216 Stanley, Keller 11 LONE GROVE SCR

#53 Girls' 1600 Meters Junior High Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #604 Salas, Cielo 7 MARIETTA MS 5:50.03 10
2 #698 McMillan, Rory 9 SULPHUR MS 5:51.28 8
3 #654 Roos, Catharine 7 PLAINVIEW MS 6:04.96 6
4 #657 Vanbuskirk, Grayson 8 PLAINVIEW MS 6:06.51 4
5 #692 Hatfield, Mady 9 SULPHUR MS 6:07.46 2
6 #688 Eason, Landry 9 SULPHUR MS 6:08.89 1
7 #605 Stark, Xaia 8 MARIETTA MS 6:13.83
8 #405 Ardrey, Stevi 8 BYNG MS 6:27.70
9 #527 Mccurtain, Kyana 7 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS 6:35.88
10 #525 Hacker, Quinn 8 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS 6:38.93
11 #411 Goodman, Ali 7 BYNG MS 6:41.65
12 #447 Eubank, Riley 7 DICKSON MS 6:41.77
13 #635 Ayres, Heidi 7 PLAINVIEW MS 6:45.80
14 #574 Schneider, Shalyn 8 MADILL MS 7:04.49
15 #565 Gomez, Leilany 7 MADILL MS 7:04.53
16 #610 Wilkinson, Kaelynn 8 MARIETTA MS 7:19.84
17 #563 Aldava, Klarivel 9 MADILL MS 7:25.58
18 #441 Chavers, Addison 6 DICKSON MS 7:47.10
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#54 Boys' 1600 Meters Junior High Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #547 Gonzalez, Alex 8 MADILL MS 5:02.92 10
2 #393 Denney, Max 7 BYNG MS 5:07.90 8
3 #624 Mcmurry, Reid 8 PLAINVIEW MS 5:08.99 6
4 #919 Seitz, Keaton 9 SULPHUR 5:09.46 4
5 #553 Martin, Kamden 7 MADILL MS 5:10.36 2
6 #674 Mann, Jake 7 SULPHUR MS 5:12.38 1
7 #672 Hail, Andrew 9 SULPHUR MS 5:15.28
8 #399 Luna, Landon 9 BYNG MS 5:17.94
9 #404 West, Collin 8 BYNG MS 5:20.87
10 #627 Recio-Sanchez, Oscar 8 PLAINVIEW MS 5:23.99
11 #632 Wells, Ben 8 PLAINVIEW MS 5:32.58
12 #538 Barbosa, Jayden 8 MADILL MS 5:45.48
13 #590 Reyes, David 8 MARIETTA MS 5:55.58
14 #585 Fernandez, Akzel 7 MARIETTA MS 6:11.90
15 #436 Woolly, Landry 6 DICKSON MS 6:19.77

#21 Girls' 1600 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #121 Thompson, Ava 11 BYNG 5:21.96 10
2 #263 Barbosa, Yadira 11 MADILL 5:38.63 8
3 #122 Tilley, Caris 9 BYNG 5:48.58 6
4 #175 Avery, Daisy 10 KINGSTON 5:57.83 4
5 #120 Ross, Brooklynn 10 BYNG 6:02.30 2
6 #381 Hail, Hannah 10 SULPHUR 6:06.79 1
7 #345 Potter, Olivia 10 PLAINVIEW 6:14.32
8 #387 Rojo Rios, Daniela 11 SULPHUR 6:20.60
9 #329 Austin, Brinkleigh 9 PLAINVIEW 6:21.69
10 #261 Acquaviva, Katelyn 10 MADILL 6:35.18
11 #227 Ditto, Mia 9 LONE GROVE 6:38.04
12 #342 Minhinnett, Lyanna 12 PLAINVIEW 6:49.86
13 #388 Voss, Victoria 11 SULPHUR 6:51.79
14 #267 Henry, Kaia 12 MADILL 6:53.04
15 #295 Fernandez, Alina 12 MARIETTA 7:29.44
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#22 Boys' 1600 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #130 Eubank, Landon 10 DICKSON 4:34.74 10
2 #211 Payne, Kaydon 11 LONE GROVE 4:36.51 8
3 #103 Frazier, Dax 11 BYNG 4:37.03 6
4 #316 Phillips, Cooper 12 PLAINVIEW 4:37.36 4
5 #102 Evans, Aiden 11 BYNG 4:40.14 2
6 #369 Madron, Kaleb 12 SULPHUR 4:42.45 1
7 #259 Valadez, James 12 MADILL 4:45.84
8 #360 Downey, Calvin 10 SULPHUR 4:50.55
9 #287 Presley, Tripp 10 MARIETTA 4:50.56
10 #244 Campos, Jose 11 MADILL 4:52.43
11 #320 Rayburn, Drew 12 PLAINVIEW 4:54.03
12 #131 Eubank, Parker 10 DICKSON 4:55.92
13 #202 Ellis, Zane 9 LONE GROVE 4:57.03
14 #367 Kirk, Zach 11 SULPHUR 5:02.83
15 #135 Lowry, Greg 9 DICKSON 5:04.26
16 #200 Dean, JT 12 LONE GROVE 5:14.44
17 #311 Harris, Ben 11 PLAINVIEW 5:16.28
18 #174 Yates, Jayden 10 KINGSTON 5:21.63
19 #247 Gallegos, Gael 10 MADILL 5:22.88
20 #105 Manuel, Blaise 11 BYNG 5:26.50
21 #134 Kirkpatrick, Tyler 9 DICKSON 5:31.65
22 #747 Harjo, Kortez 11 KINGSTON 5:37.85
23 #138 Mendez, Angel 11 DICKSON 5:41.40
24 #157 Elmore, Joesph 10 KINGSTON 5:47.99

#55 Girls' 4x400 Relay Junior High Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS 'A' 4:19.82 20
2 SULPHUR MS 'A' 4:31.03 16
3 PLAINVIEW MS 'A' 4:33.22 12
4 BYNG MS 'A' 4:33.43 8
5 MADILL MS 'A' 4:39.23 4
6 KINGSTON MS 'A' 4:49.36 2
7 MARIETTA MS 'A' 4:53.16
8 DICKSON MS 'A' 5:18.42

#56 Boys' 4x400 Relay Junior High Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 SULPHUR MS 'A' 3:50.08 20
2 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS 'A' 3:55.38 16
3 MADILL MS 'A' 3:55.86 12
4 KINGSTON MS 'A' 3:58.15 8
5 BYNG MS 'A' 4:01.18 4
6 PLAINVIEW MS 'A' 4:02.32 2
7 MARIETTA MS 'A' 4:05.58
8 DICKSON MS 'A' 4:43.88
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#23 Girls' 4x400 Relay High School Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 PLAINVIEW 'A' 4:06.76 20
2 KINGSTON 'A' 4:10.50 16
3 SULPHUR 'A' 4:14.66 12
4 MARIETTA 'A' 4:17.05 8
5 MADILL 'A' 4:25.10 4
6 LONE GROVE 'A' 4:31.09 2

#24 Boys' 4x400 Relay High School Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 KINGSTON 'A' 3:27.20 20
2 PLAINVIEW 'A' 3:30.83 16
3 BYNG 'A' 3:32.04 12
4 MADILL 'A' 3:35.01 8
5 LONE GROVE 'A' 3:35.51 4
6 SULPHUR 'A' 3:35.64 2
7 MARIETTA 'A' 3:46.84

#57 Girls' Shot Put Junior High Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #503 Weaver, Ella 9 KINGSTON MS 29-07.50 10
2 #708 Wynn, Parker 8 SULPHUR MS 28-10.50 8
3 #641 Douglas, Elizabeth 9 PLAINVIEW MS 28-07.25 6
4 #451 McCool, Hannah 8 DICKSON MS 27-11.50 4
5 #569 Orr, Aubrey 7 MADILL MS 27-10.25 2
-- #492 Lilly, Chloe 8 KINGSTON MS ND
-- #577 Troxtell, Kinsley 7 MADILL MS ND
-- #491 Hughes, Lila 7 KINGSTON MS ND
-- #414 Solomon, Jadyn 7 BYNG MS ND
-- #412 Gray, Paisley 7 BYNG MS ND
-- #520 Bartling, Brylee 7 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS ND
-- #410 Gaines, Sophie 8 BYNG MS ND
-- #598 Escobedo, Citlaly 7 MARIETTA MS ND
-- #699 Nunley, Karson 7 SULPHUR MS ND
-- #600 Gomez, Aubreigh 7 MARIETTA MS ND
-- #524 Gothard, Jacee 7 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS ND
-- #606 Stokes, Jaxee 7 MARIETTA MS ND
-- #455 Wallace, Jayden 8 DICKSON MS ND
-- #445 Davidson, Addie 8 DICKSON MS ND
-- #658 Wilson, Zowey 7 PLAINVIEW MS ND
-- #534 Van Zant, Macie 7 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS ND
-- #642 Douglas, Lashyia 8 PLAINVIEW MS ND
-- #568 Miller, Danica 7 MADILL MS ND
-- #694 Little, Kaybree 7 SULPHUR MS ND
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#25 Girls' Shot Put High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #383 Johnson, Kenleigh 11 SULPHUR 33-00.50 10
2 #185 Lilley, Carli 10 KINGSTON 30-07.50 8
3 #338 Irving, Michelle 11 PLAINVIEW 29-11.50 6
4 #111 Brown, Treston 11 BYNG 29-10.00 4
5 #332 Brown, Kate 10 PLAINVIEW 28-08.50 2
6 #269 Mendiola, Anglena 9 MADILL 28-04.75 1
7 #145 Mcgee, kirah 12 DICKSON 27-11.75
8 #115 Fry, Katie 10 BYNG 27-09.75
9 #146 Ortega, Mischa 10 DICKSON 27-06.50
10 #271 Ritchie, Madelyn 11 MADILL 27-03.25
11 #239 Wallace, Kallie 11 LONE GROVE 26-04.25
12 #270 Miller, Addy 12 MADILL 25-08.50
-- #177 Best, Rae Ann 10 KINGSTON ND
-- #235 Meadors, Madison 10 LONE GROVE ND
-- #294 Dudley, Aycee 9 MARIETTA ND
-- #224 Cox, Courtney 11 LONE GROVE ND
-- #190 Osteen, Joshlyn 9 KINGSTON ND
-- #148 Smith, Paige 12 DICKSON ND
-- #293 Billy, Madison 9 MARIETTA ND
-- #379 Cox, Olivia 11 SULPHUR ND
-- #118 Moore, Kaidynce 10 BYNG ND

#58 Boys' Shot Put Junior High Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #457 Barker, Kasen 8 KINGSTON MS 40-01.75 10
2 #588 McCarroll, Caisten 7 MARIETTA MS 40-00.75 8
3 #477 Shipp, Clayton 8 KINGSTON MS 39-02.75 6
4 #620 Goodman, James 9 PLAINVIEW MS 38-06.00 4
5 #544 Garcia, Kevin 9 MADILL MS 38-01.00 2
6 #676 Meador, Casen 9 SULPHUR MS 37-03.50 1
7 #508 Kirk, Kristian 8 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS 35-06.25
8 #560 Sarabia, Alexander 8 MADILL MS 35-03.50
9 #516 Twyford, Nate 8 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS 34-03.25
10 #458 Brown, Braxton 8 KINGSTON MS 33-00.25
11 #614 Bartgis, Travis 8 PLAINVIEW MS 32-11.50
12 #662 Ashley, Riley 9 SULPHUR MS 32-08.75
13 #581 Banta, Jackson 9 MARIETTA MS 31-09.75
14 #546 Gonzales, Dago 8 MADILL MS 30-06.50
15 #675 Mckinley, Britton 8 SULPHUR MS 29-10.50
-- #587 Hickman, Stoney 8 MARIETTA MS ND
-- #615 Doby, Kalel 7 PLAINVIEW MS ND
-- #509 Lockwood, Blake 7 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS ND
-- #418 Bryan, Ty 7 DICKSON MS ND
-- #429 Pickens, Eyan 7 DICKSON MS ND
-- #400 Mathews, Taegan 9 BYNG MS ND
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#59 Boys' Shot Put High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #301 Anderson, Devin 11 PLAINVIEW 48-04.50 10
2 #161 Hahn, Isaac 12 KINGSTON 41-04.75 8
3 #359 Dixon, Acer 10 SULPHUR 38-09.75 6
4 #378 Wallace, Brody 11 SULPHUR 38-03.25 4
5 #249 Grimaldo, Gilberto 12 MADILL 37-05.75 2
-- #276 Dehoyes, Ian 9 MARIETTA ND
-- #221 Weaver, Bralyn 10 LONE GROVE ND
-- #305 Chambers, Brock 10 PLAINVIEW ND
-- #288 Rodriguez, Colton 9 MARIETTA ND
-- #140 Smith, Kendall 9 DICKSON ND
-- #198 Conway, Asher 10 LONE GROVE ND
-- #256 Saenz, Xavier 9 MADILL ND
-- #125 Bazzera, Hunter 10 DICKSON ND
-- #282 Gomez, Edgar 9 MARIETTA ND
-- #167 Sokolnicki, Dominic 11 KINGSTON ND
-- #160 Gravitt, Cody 10 KINGSTON ND
-- #248 Gibson, Brylon 10 MADILL ND
-- #366 Jackson, Thomas 10 SULPHUR ND
-- #318 Price, Jhett 11 PLAINVIEW ND

#60 Girls' Discus Junior High Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #451 McCool, Hannah 8 DICKSON MS 102-03.00 10
2 #503 Weaver, Ella 9 KINGSTON MS 93-03.00 8
3 #660 Woolly, Arli 8 PLAINVIEW MS 80-01.00 6
4 #569 Orr, Aubrey 7 MADILL MS 78-09.00 4
5 #414 Solomon, Jadyn 7 BYNG MS 77-10.00 2
6 #634 Adama, Kabia 9 PLAINVIEW MS 75-02.00 1
7 #412 Gray, Paisley 7 BYNG MS 74-08.00
8 #577 Troxtell, Kinsley 7 MADILL MS 69-06.00
9 #491 Hughes, Lila 7 KINGSTON MS 68-03.00
10 #695 Martinez, Pamela 8 SULPHUR MS 67-08.00
11 #485 Corbell, Kayley 9 KINGSTON MS 64-10.00
12 #524 Gothard, Jacee 7 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS 63-01.00
13 #410 Gaines, Sophie 8 BYNG MS 60-05.00
14 #520 Bartling, Brylee 7 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS 60-01.00
15 #637 Bell, Maggie 8 PLAINVIEW MS 60-00.00
-- #606 Stokes, Jaxee 7 MARIETTA MS DNS
-- #600 Gomez, Aubreigh 7 MARIETTA MS DNS
-- #445 Davidson, Addie 8 DICKSON MS DNS
-- #455 Wallace, Jayden 8 DICKSON MS NM
-- #699 Nunley, Karson 7 SULPHUR MS NM
-- #601 Gomez, Merely 8 MARIETTA MS DNS
-- #534 Van Zant, Macie 7 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS NM
-- #568 Miller, Danica 7 MADILL MS DNS
-- #693 Jordan, Kenslie 8 SULPHUR MS NM
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#61 Girls' Discus High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #146 Ortega, Mischa 10 DICKSON 118-10.00 10
2 #234 Mcguire, Sarah 10 LONE GROVE 110-09.00 8
3 #383 Johnson, Kenleigh 11 SULPHUR 98-05.00 6
4 #271 Ritchie, Madelyn 11 MADILL 97-11.00 4
5 #225 Cronley, Jadyn 10 LONE GROVE 97-04.00 2
6 #270 Miller, Addy 12 MADILL 96-10.00 1
7 #350 Ward, Keira 11 PLAINVIEW 92-10.00
8 #185 Lilley, Carli 10 KINGSTON 89-02.00
9 #239 Wallace, Kallie 11 LONE GROVE 88-02.00
10 #269 Mendiola, Anglena 9 MADILL 87-08.00
11 #111 Brown, Treston 11 BYNG 84-07.00
12 #332 Brown, Kate 10 PLAINVIEW 82-11.00
13 #115 Fry, Katie 10 BYNG 80-02.00
-- #294 Dudley, Aycee 9 MARIETTA NM
-- #189 O'steen, Joshlyn 9 KINGSTON NM
-- #293 Billy, Madison 9 MARIETTA DNS
-- #379 Cox, Olivia 11 SULPHUR NM
-- #349 Silverhorn, Sydney 10 PLAINVIEW DNS
-- #148 Smith, Paige 12 DICKSON DNS
-- #118 Moore, Kaidynce 10 BYNG NM

#62 Boys' Discus Junior High Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #621 Hamilton, Baxter 9 PLAINVIEW MS 133-02.00 10
2 #581 Banta, Jackson 9 MARIETTA MS 132-07.00 8
3 #477 Shipp, Clayton 8 KINGSTON MS 123-09.00 6
4 #560 Sarabia, Alexander 8 MADILL MS 121-11.00 4
5 #628 Roy, Caden 9 PLAINVIEW MS 120-03.00 2
6 #676 Meador, Casen 9 SULPHUR MS 119-05.00 1
7 #675 Mckinley, Britton 8 SULPHUR MS 113-07.00
8 #548 Grimaldo, Gael 8 MADILL MS 111-10.00
9 #677 Noland, Brody 7 SULPHUR MS 105-01.00
10 #508 Kirk, Kristian 8 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS 104-04.00
11 #554 Mcgee, Isaac 9 MADILL MS 97-05.00
12 #588 McCarroll, Caisten 7 MARIETTA MS 96-03.00
13 #509 Lockwood, Blake 7 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS 95-00.00
14 #478 Sliger, Camden 8 KINGSTON MS 89-06.00
15 #465 Johnson, Titus 8 KINGSTON MS 85-01.00
16 #615 Doby, Kalel 7 PLAINVIEW MS 82-02.00
-- #517 Watson, Pearce 9 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS DNS
-- #587 Hickman, Stoney 8 MARIETTA MS DNS
-- #400 Mathews, Taegan 9 BYNG MS DNS
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#28 Boys' Discus High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #249 Grimaldo, Gilberto 12 MADILL 137-09.00 10
2 #359 Dixon, Acer 10 SULPHUR 136-11.00 8
3 #301 Anderson, Devin 11 PLAINVIEW 127-05.00 6
4 #161 Hahn, Isaac 12 KINGSTON 126-03.00 4
5 #243 Camacho, Aroddy 11 MADILL 121-09.00 2
6 #253 Pruitt, Trace 10 MADILL 118-03.00 1
7 #305 Chambers, Brock 10 PLAINVIEW 115-09.00
8 #207 Lacoss, Nathan 11 LONE GROVE 111-02.00
9 #213 Roe, Austin 11 LONE GROVE 109-02.00
10 #220 Watson, Pearce 9 LONE GROVE 100-01.00
-- #278 Garcia, Jonathan 11 MARIETTA NM
-- #370 Martinez, George 10 SULPHUR ND
-- #288 Rodriguez, Colton 9 MARIETTA DNS
-- #276 Dehoyes, Ian 9 MARIETTA NM
-- #378 Wallace, Brody 11 SULPHUR NM
-- #155 Casey, Tristen 11 KINGSTON NM
-- #167 Sokolnicki, Dominic 11 KINGSTON ND
-- #318 Price, Jhett 11 PLAINVIEW DNS
-- #125 Bazzera, Hunter 10 DICKSON NM

#63 Girls' High Jump Junior High Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #488 Donnell, Gracie 8 KINGSTON MS 4-10.00 10
2 #535 Walser, Breanna 9 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS 4-10.00 8
3 #696 Maul, Aniya 9 SULPHUR MS 4-06.00 4
3 #523 Gillenwater, Kayd 8 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS 4-06.00 4
3 #504 Weeks, Dilynn 8 KINGSTON MS 4-06.00 4
6 #649 Love, Jaelyn 7 PLAINVIEW MS 4-02.00 0.25
6 #450 Lowry, Lexie 7 DICKSON MS 4-02.00 0.25
6 #646 Kay, Keira 7 PLAINVIEW MS 4-02.00 0.25
6 #443 Coble, Macie 7 DICKSON MS 4-02.00 0.25
10 #453 Smith, Jaylynn 8 DICKSON MS 4-00.00
11 #529 Mitchell, Addison 9 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS 4-00.00
12 #707 Wright, Gracie 8 SULPHUR MS 3-08.00
12 #703 Tully, Kytley 8 SULPHUR MS 3-08.00
-- #645 Hill, Pheobe 7 PLAINVIEW MS DNS

#29 Girls' High Jump High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #153 Young, Lauren 10 DICKSON 4-10.00 10
2 #230 Hale, Ava 12 LONE GROVE 4-08.00 8
3 #343 Oliver, Emma 9 PLAINVIEW 4-06.00 5
3 Walker, Cassidy 10 KINGSTON 4-06.00 5
5 #151 Williams, Alyssa 9 DICKSON 4-04.00 2
-- #273 Stumblingbear, Nene 11 MADILL DNS
-- #346 Rudd, Kaylee 9 PLAINVIEW DNS
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#64 Boys' High Jump Junior High Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #457 Barker, Kasen 8 KINGSTON MS 5-06.00 10
2 #616 Dvorak, Layton 9 PLAINVIEW MS 5-04.00 8
3 #543 Fuentes, Anthony 8 MADILL MS 5-02.00 6
4 #551 Ibarra, Marquis 7 MADILL MS 5-00.00 4
5 #686 Wright, Michael 9 SULPHUR MS 5-00.00 2
6 #467 Klutinis, Jaxon 8 KINGSTON MS 5-00.00 1
7 #667 Euchler, Braxton 8 SULPHUR MS 4-08.00
8 #513 Pickens, Byrek 7 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS 4-06.00
9 #681 Smith, Dautry 7 SULPHUR MS 4-06.00
10 #625 Pino, Cruz 7 PLAINVIEW MS 4-06.00
-- #470 Mccracken, Max 7 KINGSTON MS DNS
-- #537 Ayres, Colt 8 MADILL MS DNS
-- #512 Peters, Amir 9 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS DNS
-- #220 Watson, Pearce 9 LONE GROVE DNS
-- #628 Roy, Caden 9 PLAINVIEW MS DNS
-- #581 Banta, Jackson 9 MARIETTA MS DNS
-- #587 Hickman, Stoney 8 MARIETTA MS DNS
-- #615 Doby, Kalel 7 PLAINVIEW MS DNS
-- #478 Sliger, Camden 8 KINGSTON MS DNS
-- #509 Lockwood, Blake 7 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS DNS
-- #677 Noland, Brody 7 SULPHUR MS DNS
-- #588 McCarroll, Caisten 7 MARIETTA MS DNS
-- #465 Johnson, Titus 8 KINGSTON MS DNS
-- #548 Grimaldo, Gael 8 MADILL MS DNS
-- #676 Meador, Casen 9 SULPHUR MS DNS

#30 Boys' High Jump High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #171 Walker, Sam 12 KINGSTON 6-08.00 10
2 #212 Ramsey, Layton 12 LONE GROVE 5-10.00 8
3 #368 Lowrance, Dax 11 SULPHUR 5-10.00 6
4 #307 Eggenburge, Ethan 11 PLAINVIEW 5-08.00 4
5 #137 McGee, Kyson 9 DICKSON 5-06.00 2
6 #363 Gray, Dugan 10 SULPHUR 5-04.00 1
-- #281 Gomez, Andy 9 MARIETTA NH
-- #255 Rogers, Jagger 11 MADILL NH

4/26/25, 10:20 PM Manage 2025 Lake Country Conference Championships

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/6232849/runmeet/reports/results 25/29



#65 Girls' Pole Vault Junior High Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #700 Priest, Riley 9 SULPHUR MS 9-00.00 10
2 #656 Turner, Ava 7 PLAINVIEW MS 7-06.00 8
3 #440 Burchfield, Chelsie 8 DICKSON MS 7-06.00 6
4 #659 Windham, Kambria 7 PLAINVIEW MS 7-00.00 4
5 #505 Wood, Kizzie 8 KINGSTON MS 7-00.00 2
6 #657 Vanbuskirk, Grayson 8 PLAINVIEW MS 6-00.00 1
7 #493 Loper, Hayden 8 KINGSTON MS 5-00.00

#31 Girls' Pole Vault High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #184 Langford, Alyssa 10 KINGSTON 10-06.00 10
2 #327 Alsobrook, Kimber 11 PLAINVIEW 10-06.00 8
3 #328 Archer, London 12 PLAINVIEW 9-00.00 6
4 #340 Mai, Helen 9 PLAINVIEW 8-00.00 4
5 #152 Woulfe, Saylor 11 DICKSON 8-00.00 2
6 #297 Garcia, Abigail 11 MARIETTA 7-06.00 1
7 #272 Stuckey, Hadon 9 MADILL 7-06.00
8 #298 Rodriguez, Audriana 9 MARIETTA 7-00.00
9 #153 Young, Lauren 10 DICKSON 7-00.00
10 #176 Backenstoes, Taylor 9 KINGSTON 6-06.00
-- #144 Loveland, Alyssa 9 DICKSON NH

#66 Boys' Pole Vault Junior High Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #421 Coates, Jet 8 DICKSON MS 11-00.00 10
2 #555 Moreno, Steven 8 MADILL MS 10-00.00 8
3 #430 Powell, Trace 8 DICKSON MS 9-06.00 6
4 #686 Wright, Michael 9 SULPHUR MS 8-00.00 4
5 #626 Rains, Tristian 9 PLAINVIEW MS 8-00.00 2
6 #536 Acquaviva, Vincent 9 MADILL MS 7-00.00 1
-- #474 Olvera, Cain 7 KINGSTON MS NH
-- #469 Maness, Benjamin 7 KINGSTON MS NH
-- #463 Grigg, Logan 8 KINGSTON MS NH
-- #678 Rios, Angel 9 SULPHUR MS NH
-- #426 Galarza, Isaiah 8 DICKSON MS NH
-- #680 Seitz, Keaton 9 SULPHUR MS NH
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#32 Boys' Pole Vault High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #377 Vinson, Eli 12 SULPHUR 14-00.00 10
2 #254 Robledo, Christian 12 MADILL 14-00.00 8
3 #127 Coates, Kaizer 10 DICKSON 12-00.00 6
4 #242 Barnes, Triston 11 MADILL 12-00.00 4
5 #353 Brinson, Drew 10 SULPHUR 11-00.00 2
6 #307 Eggenburge, Ethan 11 PLAINVIEW 11-00.00 1
7 #260 Wagoner, Edward 10 MADILL 8-00.00
8 #285 McCarroll, Javion 10 MARIETTA 8-00.00
-- #314 Hutson, Jerreth 10 PLAINVIEW DNS
-- #128 Crouch, Keegan 10 DICKSON DNS
-- #136 Mazingo, Tyler 12 DICKSON NH
-- #358 Dearman, Landy 11 SULPHUR NH

#67 Girls' Long Jump Junior High Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #697 May, Zoli 9 SULPHUR MS 14-09.50 10
2 #484 Cobbs, Vivian 9 KINGSTON MS 14-07.00 8
3 #571 Pearson, Karmony 9 MADILL MS 14-06.50 6
4 #696 Maul, Aniya 9 SULPHUR MS 13-08.50 4
5 #609 Whitfield, Bella 8 MARIETTA MS 13-07.50 2
6 #499 Smith, Delilah 7 KINGSTON MS 13-05.50 1
7 #526 Ketchum, Alivia 8 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS 13-05.00
8 #535 Walser, Breanna 9 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS 13-03.50
9 #659 Windham, Kambria 7 PLAINVIEW MS 13-02.00
10 #570 Ortiz, Samantha 8 MADILL MS 12-09.50
11 #415 Turlington, Addi 7 BYNG MS 12-07.50
12 #611 Willis, Jaidee 7 MARIETTA MS 12-02.00
13 #652 McElhiney, Sophia 7 PLAINVIEW MS 12-01.00
14 #529 Mitchell, Addison 9 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS 12-00.50
15 #639 Cheek, Madi 8 PLAINVIEW MS 11-06.00
-- #449 Lemons, Lydia 6 DICKSON MS ND
-- #602 Robertson, Mallory 7 MARIETTA MS ND
-- #493 Loper, Hayden 8 KINGSTON MS ND
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#33 Girls' Long Jump High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #331 Brown, Ally 10 PLAINVIEW 16-01.50 10
2 #180 Davis, Coby 10 KINGSTON 16-00.50 8
3 #334 Chapman, Lila 9 PLAINVIEW 15-11.50 6
4 #292 Banta, Dovie 11 MARIETTA 15-08.50 4
5 Walker, Cassidy 10 KINGSTON 15-07.50 2
6 #152 Woulfe, Saylor 11 DICKSON 15-06.00 1
7 #114 Ellison, Haley 12 BYNG 15-01.00
8 #266 Douglass, Luciana 12 MADILL 14-10.00
9 #112 Collins, Carlee 10 BYNG 14-01.00
10 #151 Williams, Alyssa 9 DICKSON 13-03.00
11 #343 Oliver, Emma 9 PLAINVIEW 12-07.00
12 #240 Ward, Raigan 12 LONE GROVE 12-01.00
13 #300 Tucker, Katelyn 9 MARIETTA 11-07.00
14 #232 Hoff, Zoie 9 LONE GROVE 11-02.50

#68 Boys' Long Jump Junior High Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #617 Estrada, Tallon 8 PLAINVIEW MS 17-11.00 9
1 #633 Williamson, Davon 8 PLAINVIEW MS 17-11.00 9
3 #678 Rios, Angel 9 SULPHUR MS 16-05.50 6
4 #462 Grammar, Slayde 7 KINGSTON MS 15-11.50 4
5 #623 Loads, Jay 9 PLAINVIEW MS 15-08.50 2
6 #539 Bautista, Emiliano 7 MADILL MS 15-05.00 1
7 #421 Coates, Jet 8 DICKSON MS 15-04.50
8 #471 Mendez, Elli 9 KINGSTON MS 15-00.50
9 #541 Carroll, Tripp 8 MADILL MS 14-10.50
10 #398 Leslie, Cannon 8 BYNG MS 14-09.00
11 #512 Peters, Amir 9 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS 14-08.00
12 #468 Lewis, Wyatt 8 KINGSTON MS 14-05.00
13 #513 Pickens, Byrek 7 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS 14-00.50
14 #430 Powell, Trace 8 DICKSON MS 13-10.50
15 #586 Futch, Karter 8 MARIETTA MS 13-06.00
16 #681 Smith, Dautry 7 SULPHUR MS 13-02.50
17 #476 Reno, Max 7 KINGSTON MS 13-00.00
18 #683 Thomison, Logan 7 SULPHUR MS 11-07.00
-- #423 Cunningham, Davian 8 DICKSON MS ND
-- #511 McKnight, Bodhi 9 LONE GROVE (8-9) MS ND

4/26/25, 10:20 PM Manage 2025 Lake Country Conference Championships

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/6232849/runmeet/reports/results 28/29



#34 Boys' Long Jump High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #357 Davenport, Briar 11 SULPHUR 20-01.50 10
2 #196 Armstrong, Gage 12 LONE GROVE 20-00.50 8
3 #309 French, Braden 11 PLAINVIEW 20-00.00 6
4 #203 Farr, Ryndan 11 LONE GROVE 19-03.50 4
5 #106 Prather, Jackson 11 BYNG 18-11.50 2
6 #302 Berderka, Taylor 11 PLAINVIEW 18-03.50 1
7 #284 McCarroll, Caiden 9 MARIETTA 18-02.50
8 #364 Gray, Jojo 10 SULPHUR 17-11.50
9 #219 Warden, Chase 10 LONE GROVE 17-09.00
10 #368 Lowrance, Dax 11 SULPHUR 17-07.00
11 #250 Ibarra, Flavio 10 MADILL 15-11.00
12 #258 Thomas, Charles 9 MADILL 15-09.00
13 #172 Wilson, Cash 10 KINGSTON 15-04.00
14 #323 Rudisill, Bowen 10 PLAINVIEW 13-09.00
-- #174 Yates, Jayden 10 KINGSTON ND
-- #105 Manuel, Blaise 11 BYNG ND
-- #255 Rogers, Jagger 11 MADILL ND
-- #128 Crouch, Keegan 10 DICKSON ND
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Team Scores
2025 Lake Country Conference Championships - Apr 26, 2025

 Marietta HS

High School
Boys (17 of 17 events completed)

1 Plainview 174
2 Sulphur 117
3 Kingston 104
4 Madill 76
5 Byng 67
6 Lone Grove 66
7 Dickson 40
8 Marietta 6

Girls (17 of 17 events completed)

1 Plainview 187
2 Kingston 112
3 Byng 83
4 Sulphur 79
5 Madill 60
6 Dickson 50
7 Lone Grove 48
8 Marietta 23

Junior High
Boys (17 of 17 events completed)

1 Plainview MS 153
2 Madill MS 121
3 Sulphur MS 108
4 Kingston MS 75
5 Dickson MS 62
6 Lone Grove (8-9) MS 52
7 Byng MS 47
8 Marietta MS 29
9 Sulphur 4

Girls (17 of 17 events completed)

1 Sulphur MS 143
2 Lone Grove (8-9) MS 128
3 Plainview MS 113.5
4 Madill MS 80
5 Byng MS 76
6 Kingston MS 59
7 Marietta MS 28
8 Dickson MS 22.5
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